
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
183 
161 
331 
74 
22 

117 
141 
144 
43 
95 
99 
64 
34 
21 

126 
24 
70 
46 
71 

275 
27 

128 
82 
63 

211 
222 
111 
36 

225 
217 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Lukas Fredén 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Måns Lööf 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Aleksander Boström 
Noah Norrström 
Eliot Ericsson 
Jakob Wång 
Wincent Palm 
Cedric Holmbom 
Leo Hellgren 
Elton Zetterberg 
Casper Kvist 
Greger Kallas 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Jacob Daragheh 
Kjell Hjertman 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Emma Englund 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Adrian Forås 
Elias Wikström 
Ralf Norell 
Emil Vidgren 
Linnea Aadahl 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
19 
18 
17 
17 
15 
15 
14 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.358 
0.617 
4.830 
5.113 
7.287 
8.828 
9.449 
9.571 
9.741 
9.939 

10.204 
11.721 
11.785 
11.878 
17.764 
20.102 
21.791 
24.086 
24.665 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

14 Laps 
14 Laps 
22 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:01.385 
13:01.743 
13:02.002 
13:06.215 
13:06.498 
13:08.672 
13:10.213 
13:10.834 
13:10.956 
13:11.126 
13:11.324 
13:11.589 
13:13.106 
13:13.170 
13:13.263 
13:19.149 
13:21.487 
13:23.176 
13:25.471 
13:26.050 
11:37.423 
10:56.209 
10:32.589 
10:37.352 
9:22.443 
9:22.726 
8:34.415 
5:02.451 
5:02.815 

2.863 

Best Tm 
35.168 
35.137 
35.126 
35.258 
35.208 
35.327 
35.229 
35.322 
35.192 
35.299 
35.179 
35.320 
35.163 
35.352 
35.156 
35.305 
35.694 
35.410 
35.524 
35.508 
35.595 
35.753 
36.406 
35.373 
35.695 
35.998 
35.767 
36.415 
36.267 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
OKM Konsult 
JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
JB Racing 
Nerd Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
OKM Konsult 

Sodakart.se 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JH Motor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
JH Motor 

Parolin Team Sweden 

JB Racing 

Comment 

OK +3sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 
OK +3sek FF+5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.358 

Avg. Speed 

83,317 

Best Lap Tm 

35.126 

Best Speed 

84,245 

Best Lap by 

331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 

Printed: 2025-10-05 16:35:48 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Final 

Race (22 Laps) started at 16:15:03 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 16:12 


