

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Final

2025-10-05 16:12

Race (22 Laps) started at 16:15:03

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	22		13:01.385	35.168		
2	161	Lukas Fredén	22	0.358	13:01.743	35.137	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	22	0.617	13:02.002	35.126	Sjöberg Racing Team	
4	74	Måns Lööf	22	4.830	13:06.215	35.258	OKM Konsult	
5	22	Ludvig Nebréus	22	5.113	13:06.498	35.208	JB Racing	
6	117	Aleksander Boström	22	7.287	13:08.672	35.327	Parolin Sverige	
7	141	Noah Norrström	22	8.828	13:10.213	35.229	Parolin Sverige	
8	144	Eliot Ericsson	22	9.449	13:10.834	35.322	JB Racing	
9	43	Jakob Wång	22	9.571	13:10.956	35.192	Nerd Racing	
10	95	Wincent Palm	22	9.741	13:11.126	35.299	Sjöberg Racing Team	
11	99	Cedric Holmbom	22	9.939	13:11.324	35.179		
12	64	Leo Hellgren	22	10.204	13:11.589	35.320		
13	34	Elton Zetterberg	22	11.721	13:13.106	35.163	Tegnelius Motor AB	OK +3sek
14	21	Casper Kvist	22	11.785	13:13.170	35.352	OKM Konsult	
15	126	Greger Kallas	22	11.878	13:13.263	35.156		FF +5sek
16	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	22	17.764	13:19.149	35.305	Sodakart.se	FF +5sek
17	70	Jacob Daragheh	22	20.102	13:21.487	35.694	Tegnelius Motor AB	
18	46	Kjell Hjertman	22	21.791	13:23.176	35.410	JH Motor	FF +5sek
19	71	Vidar Ekesäter	22	24.086	13:25.471	35.524		FF +5sek
20	275	Emma Englund	22	24.665	13:26.050	35.508		FF +5sek
21	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	19	3 Laps	11:37.423	35.595		OK +3sek FF+5sek
22	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	18	4 Laps	10:56.209	35.753	Sjöberg Racing Team	
23	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	17	5 Laps	10:32.589	36.406	JH Motor	
24	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	17	5 Laps	10:37.352	35.373		FF +5sek
25	211	Adrian Forås	15	7 Laps	9:22.443	35.695		
26	222	Elias Wikström	15	7 Laps	9:22.726	35.998		
27	111	Ralf Norell	14	8 Laps	8:34.415	35.767	Parolin Team Sweden	
28	36	Emil Vidgren	8	14 Laps	5:02.451	36.415		
29	225	Linnea Aadahl	8	14 Laps	5:02.815	36.267		
30	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	22	Laps	2.863		JB Racing	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.358	83,317	35.126	84,245	331 - Ralph-Hugo Nieminen

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr